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0000191036  Search Req Approved

Type: Regular Purchase Requisition

Requisition: 0000191036

Date: 09/10/13

Buyer: Taniguchi,Charles M.

Entered by: MEEG

All Comments  

Requestor: Uemura,Sho

Suggested Vendor: Thorlabs Inc

Item Qty Unit $ Unit Est Cost Description P.O. Charge

No.

Dlvr

To

PO Cost

1 1 51.700 EA 51.700 ADAFCB2 -
FC/PC to
FC/PC Dual L-

Bracket Mating
Sleeve

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

51.700

2 1 329.000 EA 329.000 VOA850-FC -
SM Variable

Attenuator, 850
nm, 50 dB, In-

Line, FC/PC
Connectors

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

329.000

3 1 275.000 EA 275.000 VOA1064-FC
- SM Variable

Attenuator,
1064 nm, 50
dB, In-Line,
FC/PC
Connectors

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

275.000

4 2 29.000 EA 58.000 AD1109F -
SM05-

Threaded
Adapter for 11
mm Collimators

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

58.000

5 1 127.700 EA 127.700 F220FC-1064
- 1064 nm, f =
11.17 mm, NA
= 0.25 FC/PC

Fiber
Collimation
Pkg.

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

127.700
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Pkg.

6 4 4.000 EA 16.000 SM05RR -
SM05 Retaining
Ring for 1/2"

Lens Tubes and
Mount

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

16.000

7 1 33.700 EA 33.700 NE530B-B -
1/2" AR-
Coated Neutral
Density Filter,

650-1050 nm,
OD: 3.0

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

33.700

8 1 33.700 EA 33.700 NE540B-B -
1/2" AR-
Coated Neutral
Density Filter,

650-1050 nm,
OD: 4.0

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

33.700

9 2 19.000 EA 38.000 S05TM09 -
SM05 to M9 x

0.5 Lens Cell
Adapter

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

38.000

10 1 79.000 EA 79.000 C280TME-B -
f = 18.4 mm,

NA = 0.15,
Mounted

Geltech

Aspheric Lens,
AR: 600-1050

nm

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

79.000

11 1 79.000 EA 79.000 C280TME-C -

f = 18.4 mm,
NA = 0.15,

Mounted

Geltech
Aspheric Lens,

AR: 1050-1620

nm

121925 1529101 084 -

B139

79.000

12 2 18.000 EA 36.000 SM05M30 -

SM05 Lens

Tube Without
External

Threads, 3"

Long, Two
Retaining Rings

Included

121925 1529101 084 -

B139

36.000

13 4 18.750 EA 75.000 SM05RC -

1/2" (SM05)
Series Slim

121925 1529101 084 -

B139

75.000



Series Slim

Lens Tube Slip

Ring, 8-32
Tapped Hole

14 1 24.000 EA 24.000 SPW908 -
Spanner

Wrench for
SM05-

Threaded

Adapters,
Length = 1"

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

24.000

15 1 24.000 EA 24.000 SPW603 -
SM05 Spanner

Wrench, Length

= 1

121925 1529101 084 -
B139

24.000

16 1 235.000 EA 235.000 F280FC-B with

custom
alignment to

840 nm

121925 1529101 084 -

B139

235.000

Totals $1,514.800  $1,514.800

Purchase Order: 121925 Dispatched

Fully
Received 

TYPE: Regular Purchase Order
PO Date: 9/23/2013

Buyer: GLO

Comment:Order placed and confirmed by phone - order # TS1071505

SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory Terms and Conditions for Commercial Supplies and Services Under

$100,000, M365 (Rev. 04 June 2012), are attached hereto and incorporated by reference.
Approved

Vendor:

Thorlabs Inc

PO
Line

Req
Line

Qty Unit
Price

Unit P.O.
Cost

Description Due
Date

Charge
No.

Location Date
Received

1 1 1 51.70 EA 51.70

ADAFCB2 - FC/PC to

FC/PC Dual L-Bracket

Mating Sleeve

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

2 2 1 329.00 EA 329.00

VOA850-FC - SM Variable

Attenuator, 850 nm, 50 dB,

In-Line, FC/PC Connectors

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

3 3 1 275.00 EA 275.00

VOA1064-FC - SM

Variable Attenuator, 1064
nm, 50 dB, In-Line, FC/PC

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -
B139

09/30/13

https://www-bis1.slac.stanford.edu/Public/Vendor.asp?id=0000000763
https://www-bis1.slac.stanford.edu/slaconly/bin/purdetail.asp?ID=0000191036
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https://www-bis1.slac.stanford.edu/slaconly/bin/purdetail.asp?ID=0000191036


nm, 50 dB, In-Line, FC/PC

Connectors

B139

4 4 2 29.00 EA 58.00

AD1109F - SM05-Threaded

Adapter for 11 mm

Collimators

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

5 5 1 127.70 EA 127.70

F220FC-1064 - 1064 nm, f

= 11.17 mm, NA = 0.25

FC/PC Fiber Collimation

Pkg.

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

6 6 4 4.00 EA 16.00

SM05RR - SM05 Retaining

Ring for 1/2" Lens Tubes and

Mount

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

7 7 1 33.70 EA 33.70
NE530B-B - 1/2" AR-
Coated Neutral Density Filter,

650-1050 nm, OD: 3.0

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -
B139

09/30/13

8 8 1 33.70 EA 33.70

NE540B-B - 1/2" AR-

Coated Neutral Density Filter,

650-1050 nm, OD: 4.0

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

9 9 2 19.00 EA 38.00
S05TM09 - SM05 to M9 x

0.5 Lens Cell Adapter
9/30/2013 1529101

084 -

B139
09/30/13

10 10 1 79.00 EA 79.00

C280TME-B - f = 18.4 mm,

NA = 0.15, Mounted Geltech
Aspheric Lens, AR: 600-

1050 nm

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

11 11 1 79.00 EA 79.00

C280TME-C - f = 18.4 mm,

NA = 0.15, Mounted Geltech

Aspheric Lens, AR: 1050-

1620 nm

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

12 12 2 18.00 EA 36.00

SM05M30 - SM05 Lens

Tube Without External

Threads, 3" Long, Two

Retaining Rings Included

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

13 13 4 18.75 EA 75.00

SM05RC - 1/2" (SM05)

Series Slim Lens Tube Slip

Ring, 8-32 Tapped Hole

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -

B139
09/30/13

14 14 1 24.00 EA 24.00
SPW908 - Spanner Wrench
for SM05-Threaded

Adapters, Length = 1"

9/30/2013 1529101
084 -
B139

09/30/13

15 15 1 24.00 EA 24.00
SPW603 - SM05 Spanner

Wrench, Length = 1
9/30/2013 1529101

084 -

B139
09/30/13

16 16 1 235.00 EA 235.00
F280FC-B with custom
alignment to 840 nm

10/11/2013 1529101
084 -
B139

10/02/13

Voucher Information:

Vndr Invoice Invoice Vchr Acctg PO PO Description Chrg Qty Amount
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Vndr Invoice Invoice

Date

Vchr Acctg

Date

PO

ID

PO

Line

Description Chrg

No.

Qty Amount

763 1743479 9/26/2013 410694 10/2/2013 121925 16.1

F280FC-B

with custom
alignment

1529101 1 $235.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 1.1

ADAFCB2

- FC/PC to

FC/PC Dual

1529101 1 $51.70

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 2.1

VOA850-
FC - SM

Variable

Attenu

1529101 1 $329.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 3.1

VOA1064-
FC - SM

Variable

Atten

1529101 1 $275.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 4.1

AD1109F -

SM05-

Threaded

Adapte

1529101 2 $58.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 5.1

F220FC-
1064 -

1064 nm, f

= 11.

1529101 1 $127.70

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 6.1

SM05RR -

SM05
Retaining

Ring f

1529101 4 $16.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 7.1

NE530B-B

- 1/2" AR-
Coated

Neut

1529101 1 $33.70

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 8.1

NE540B-B

- 1/2" AR-

Coated
Neut

1529101 1 $33.70

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 9.1

S05TM09 -

SM05 to

M9 x 0.5
Len

1529101 2 $38.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 10.1

C280TME-

B - f = 18.4

mm, NA =

1529101 1 $79.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 11.1
C280TME-
C - f = 18.4

mm, NA =

1529101 1 $79.00
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763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 12.1

SM05M30

- SM05
Lens Tube

Witho

1529101 2 $36.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 13.1

SM05RC -

1/2"

(SM05)
Series Sl

1529101 4 $75.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 14.1

SPW908 -

Spanner

Wrench for

SM

1529101 1 $24.00

763 1742238 9/24/2013 410712 10/2/2013 121925 15.1

SPW603 -
SM05

Spanner

Wrench,

1529101 1 $24.00

Totals 25 $1,514.80

Payment Information:

No payment information available at this time

SLAC
Owner: RT
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